DIC100 Series Differential Interference Contrast Microscopy System Help
Manual
目录
DIC100 Series Differential Interference Contrast Microscopy System Help Manual ....................................... 1
1 System principle ............................................................................................................................................ 3
2 System parameters ........................................................................................................................................ 3
3 Dimensions .................................................................................................................................................... 4
4 Application areas ........................................................................................................................................... 4

Figure 1 DIC100 Series Microscopy System
2 System parameters
Standard working distance series / long working distance series objectives (optional);
⚫ Imaging light path: 1X (Tube lens focal length 180 mm), different magnification objective can be
customized;
⚫ Imaging light path image surface size: 25mm;
⚫ Imaging light path spectral range: visible light;
DIC100 Series Differential Interference Contrast Microscopy System
 4/8
⚫ Camera interface: C/M42/M52, etc. optional;
⚫ Lighting method: Critical illumination / Kohler illumination(optional);
⚫ Lighting source: 10W white / blue LED (optional);
Table 1working distance objective lens parameters (45mm parfocal length)
Order code Magnification NA WD/mm Focal length(mm) Resolution(um) OFOV(mm) IFOV(mm) Thread
DIC5XA 5X 0.15 20 3 6 2.23 5 25 M20*0.705
DIC10XA 10X 0.30 15 1 8 1.1 2.5 25 M20*0.705
DIC20XA 20X 0.40 10 9 0.75 1.25 25 M20*0.705
DIC50XA 50X 0.80 2.5 3.6 0.41 0.5 25 M20*0.705
Table 2Long working distance objective lens parameters (60mm parfocal length)
Order code Magnification NA WD/mm Focal length(mm) Resolution(um) OFOV(mm) IFOV(mm) Thread
DICL2.5XA 2.5X 0.075 6.2 8 0 4.46 10 25 M26*0.705
DICL5XA 5X 0.15 23.5 40 2.2 5 25 M26*0.705
DICL10XA 10X 0.30 22.8 20 1.1 2.5 25 M26*0.705
DICL20XA 20X 0.40 19.2 10 0.8 1.1 25 M26*0.705
DICL50XA 50X 0.55 11.0 4 0.6 0.44 25 M26*0.705
3 Dimensions
Figure 2 DIC100 Series Microscopy System Dimension
4 Application
4.1 Conductive particle detection of LCD/OLED and other products